2025 FIXTURE LIST

DATE MEETING

Monday 7th April

Monday 21st April (BH) Easter Monday Family Day
Thursday 1st May

Monday 19th May

Monday 26th May (BH) Zetland Gold Cup Family Day
Tuesday 27th May

Friday 20th June
- Saturday  21st June Ladies' Day
. Sunday 20th July Circus Family Fun Day

Wednesday 30th July

Saturday 9th August Caribbean Carnival Family Day
Saturday  23rd August Evening Meeting

. Tuesday 16th September

Wednesday 24th September

Saturday 4th October  Two-Year-Old Trophy Day
Friday 17th October

Monday 27th October

Tuesday 4th November Poppy Appeal Day
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